
CARGO BIKE

CARGO BIKE

CARGO BIKE

CARGO BIKE

MOTORCYCLE

MOTORCYCLE

MOTORCYCLE

M
O

TO
RCYCLE

61.4 m²

80.7 m²

60.8 sqm

135.7 sqm

Cedar Mount

COUNTER

KITCHEN

ARCH

ARCH

PR
O
PO
SE
D

SU
BS
TA
TI
O
N

KI
O
SK
 L
O
CA
TI
O
N

MOTORCYCLE

MOTORCYCLE

Bl
oc

k 
G

Bl
oc

k 
G

Bl
oc

k 
G

Bl
oc

k 
G

Bl
oc

k 
G

Bl
oc

k 
G

Bl
oc

k 
G

Bl
oc

k 
G

Duplex Duplex Duplex Duplex Duplex Duplex Duplex Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex Duplex

Block FBlock GDuplex

Cr
ec

he

Cr
ec

he

Cr
ec

he

V

Ho
us

e

Ho
us

e

Ho
us

e

Ho
us

e

Coachhouse

Apt (Cedarmt)

Apt (Cedarmt)

Community

Community

House

House

241.4 sqm

VV

Go
-C

ar
Go

-C
ar

V

Bl
oc

k 
G

Bl
oc

k 
G

Bl
oc

k 
G

Du
pl

ex
Du

pl
ex

Du
pl

ex
Du

pl
ex

Duplex

Duplex

Block E

V

V

House

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

House

House

House

Duplex

House

Duplex

House

House

House

PERMITTED DEVELOPMENT

PE
RM

IT
TE

D 
DE

VE
LO

PM
EN

T

PE
RM

IT
TE

D 
DE

VE
LO

PM
EN

T

PE
RM

IT
TE

D 
DE

VE
LO

PM
EN

T

Knockrabo Avenue

Knockrabo Park

Kn
oc

kr
ab

o 
Dr

iv
e

Kn
oc

kr
ab

o 
Dr

iv
e

Kn
oc

kr
ab

o 
Co

ur
t

Kn
oc

kr
ab

o 
Co

ur
t

Kn
oc

kr
ab

o 
W

ay

2
3

1

MOUNT ANVILLE ROAD

MOUNT ANVILLE ROAD
MOUNT ANVILLE ROAD

TkTk

MOUNT ANVILLE ROAD

Car Park

Car Park

Hollywood House

2

Hollywood House

Car Park

Car Park

1

3

28

27

29

26

31

32

35 36

ARDILEA DOWNS

ARDILEA DOWNS

28

27

29

30

31

32

34 3534

30

26

36

SITE NOTICE LOCATION

SITE NOTICE LOCATION

SITE NOTICE LOCATION

EV EV EVEV EV

1A

2B

3B

4B

5C

6B

7C

8C

9C

10C

11B

12B

13B

14D

15D

16D 17D

18D
19D

20E

21E

22C

23C

24C

25D

26D

27D

28D

29D

30B

31D

32D

33G

34F

35F

36F
37F

38H

39H

40H

Revision Description Date Rev. No. Issued byCarparking Drawing

Figured dimensions only to be used. This drawing is copyright of O'Mahony Pike Architects Ltd. All information is shared as per
approved use in accordance with ISO19650-2:2018, Table 5; Standard Codes for Suitability of Models and Documents and the BEP.
If the 'Status' field is empty, this information has been shared at S0 - WIP.

Drawing No.:

Drawing Title:

The Chapel
Mount St. Anne's
Milltown, Dublin 6
D06 XN52 Ireland

Location:

Client:

Dublin Cork
email: info@omahonypike.com
tel: +353 1 202 7400
fax: +353 1 283 0822
www.omahonypike.com

architecture|urban design Current Rev.:

Job No.:

Scale @

Drawn By:

Project Lead: Date Printed:

One South Mall
Cork City
Co. Cork
T12 CCN3 Ireland

Project:

Purpose:

Project Code:

1307G-OMP-00-00-DR-A-1015

Mt. Anville Road, Dublin 14
KIDAC

1307G

N/A

SD

Knockrabo Phase 2

:

Source File: 1307G-OMP-00-00-DR-A-1015.DWG

Status:

SK

LRD Stage 3 Submission

A1 1:500

23-10-2024

C03

Carparking Drawing

A3

Any reference to fire safety design or performance is presented for coordination purposes only. Refer only to the granted Fire
Safety Certificate, and fire consultant's information for fire safety design, specification and performance.

PLEASE REFER TO ENGINEERS DRAWINGS FOR PROPOSED ROAD LEVELS & SITE
SERVICES LAYOUT AND TO LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS'S DRAWINGS FOR LANDSCAPING
PROPOSALS & PROPOSED BOUNDARY TREATMENTS. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS.
ALL LEVELS (IN METRES) RELATE TO THE MALIN HEAD DATUM.

APPLICATION SITE OUTLINES IN RED

LANDS WHICH ABUT SUBJECT SITE AND ARE UNDER CONTROL OF THE
APPLICANT

RESERVATION FOR PROPOSED DUBLIN EASTERN BYPASS CORRIDOR

OUTLINE OF RESERVATION TO PROVIDE POTENTIAL FUTURE ACCESS
TO DEBP CORRIDOR, AS PERMITTED UNDER D17A/1124

SITE NOTICE LOCATION

OS MAP REF:

ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND LICENCE CYAL50378517
COPYRIGHT ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND AND GOVERNMENT OF IRELAND 2024

HISTORIC 6" LATEST EDITION

ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND (OSI) DATA SOURCE / REFERENCE: PRIME2

MAP SHEETS:
3392-04 3392-03
3392-09 3392-08

CENTRE POINT COORDINATES: X,Y=718425.68295,728718.0075
DATA EXTRACTION DATE: 19-AUG-2024

CARPARKING - BLOCK E

CARPARKING - BLOCK F

CARPARKING - BLOCK G

CARPARKING - VISITOR

CARPARKING - EV CHARGING

CARPARKING - GO CAR

CARPARKING - CRECHE

CARPARKING - H3A 3 BED

CARPARKING - CEDARMOUNT APTS

CARPARKING - COMMUNITY HUB

CARPARKING - HOUSES

CARPARKING - DUPLEXES

CARPARKING - NEW GATEHOUSE

CARPARKING - GATELODGE

CARPARKING - COACH HOUSEEV

LRD Stage 3 Submission 23-10-2024 C03 SK


	Sheets and Views
	1307G-OMP-00-00-DR-A-1015


